04-23-2003				
Form PTO-1595 REC (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
(Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)				
	428395 ▼ ▼			
102	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(iesp			
BRAD YANG	Name: TESTO INDUSTRY CORP.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🚨 No	20 mm 4			
3. Nature of conveyance:	T ==			
🔼 Assignment 🖵 Merger	Street Address: No. 177, Industrial 11th			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Rd., Tali City			
Other	Nu., Tall City			
	City: Taichung Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.			
Execution Date: 4/7/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 😰 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{4/7/03}{}$			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
2917965 O Additional numbers at	│ tached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	№ Enclosed			
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center				
Drive, Suite 101	18-2011			
City:E11icott CityState: MD Zip: 21043	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy				
is a true copy of the original document.				
Morton J. Rosenberg Waln J. () 64 4 111/03				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and documents: 2			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

cord	In witness whereof, executors, a In witness whereof, executor Date	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the detection of the date(s) opposited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposited. Name of Inventor BRAD YANG (YA Name of Inventor Date of Inventor	ite the undersigned name(s). ANCY NG YS FAMILY NAME)
2)	7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, a In witness whereof, executors. DateApril 7, 2003 Date	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the detection of the date(s) opposed the d	ne Assignee. ite the undersigned name(s). MAY NG YS FAMILY NAME)
cord cord	7) This Assignment shall befit of the heirs, executors, a In witness whereof, executors. **Date April 7, 2003** **Date Date	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the detection of the date(s) opposited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposited. Name of Inventor BRAD YANG (YA Name of Inventor Date of Inventor	ne Assignee. ite the undersigned name(s). ANG NG YS FAMILY NAME)
cord cord	7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, a In witness whereof, executors. Date	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the detection of the date(s) opposited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposition. Name of Inventor BRAD YANG (YA	ne Assignee. ite the undersigned name(s). ANG NG YS FAMILY NAME)
cord cord	7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, a	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the	the Assignee.
cord	7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, a	dministrators, successors and/or assigns of the	ne Assignee.
cord	7) This Assignment shall b		
aen			
den	naine of alice decrees of	or accurate in order to compry with	ale lates of the clinted States Patent Cities for ie-
	 The undersigned herebitification which may be necessary 	y grant(s) the firm of Next lets, Nielli cessary or desirable in order to comply with	the power to insert on this assignment any further the rules of the United States Patent Office for re-
iere.	in assigned, and that he has	(they have) not executed and will not execu	te, any agreement in conflict herewith. the power to insert on this assignment any further
he i	United States resulting fron	n said application or any division or divisio	ns or continuing applications thereof to the said Associted have) full right to convey the entire interest
	5) The undersigned hereb	y authorize(s) and request(s) the Commission	oner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of
ing ceed	the invention and improved lings regarding the invention	nents thereof, and will, upon request, but.	without expense to me (us), testify in any legal pro-
	4) The undersigned agree	(s) to communicate to the Assignee or repre	sentatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respec-
Stat	 The undersigned agree es patent to the Assignee. 	(s) to perform all affirmative acts which n	nay be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United
ible	in obtaining evidence and g	oing forward with such intereference.	
cond	cerning this application or o	continuation or division or re-issue thereof	ection with any interference which may be declared and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way pos-
Assi	gnee may deem necessary or	r expedient or essential to its full protection	and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.
divi	i) The undersigned agree sional or reissue application	(s) to execute all papers necessary in con is thereof and also to execute separate assi	nection with the application and any continuing or gnments in connection with such applications as the
	1) The medantin d	•	
(טוי)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
	Application		
	nsert Date of Signing of	(9) on April 7, 2003	
		of America	The states
		for which the undersigned has (have) e	xecuted an application for patent in the United States
	Case Number or For e ign Application Number		Application or Case No.
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title,		(8)	_ Foreign
		NATLER HOUSING	
		States, its territories, dependencies and patent and any Letters Patent which m	d possessions, in the invention, and all applications for ay be granted therefor, known as
			e) the entire right, title and interest for the United
(7) 1	Insert address of Assignee	(7) Taiwan, R.O.C.	
(0)	most chante of Assignee	No. 177, Industrial 11	th Rd., Tali City, Taichung Hsien,
(6) Insert name of Assignee		(6) TESTO INDUSTRY CORP.	
		erations paid to each of the undersigned assign, transfer and set over to	ed, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe
		In consideration of the sum of o	one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid
		(5)	
		(4)	
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).			
		(2)	
		(1) Brad YANG	